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Women / 4 / JR C1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emerson Gaa220
Texas Dreams

8.825 9.625 9.8259.800 38.075
6 2 1 1 1 

1 

Madison Stewart227
Zero Gravity Leander

9.450 9.600 9.4509.300 37.800
1 3 7 6 2 

2 

Sahya Lagisetty225
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.925 9.325 9.4259.625 37.300
4 5 2 7 3 

3 

Michelle Lin230
Capital TX

9.150 9.025 9.5259.450 37.150
2 12 4 2T 4 

4 

Matilyn Wolfe221
Gym Power House

8.700 9.800 9.5008.800 36.800
10T 1 14 5 5T

5T

Jordis Watkins215
Precision

8.900 9.175 9.2509.475 36.800
5 9 3 9 5T

5T

Anyao Zhu226
TCG

8.700 9.300 9.5259.200 36.725
10T 6 8 2T 7 

7 

Luna Zamalloa218
Texas Best

9.025 9.150 9.5259.000 36.700
3 10T 13 2T 8 

8 

Jasmine San Martin222
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.800 9.275 9.2009.400 36.675
7 7 5 10 9 

9 

Katelyn Tan216
Crenshaw's

8.750 9.150 9.1009.350 36.350
8T 10T 6 11 10 

10 

Mallory Fox223
Metroplex Gymnastics

8.650 9.400 9.0009.050 36.100
12 4 11 12 11 

11 

Victoria Perry214
DGA

8.750 8.650 9.3259.175 35.900
8T 14 9 8 12 

12 

Haleigh Clark228
Infinity

8.075 9.250 8.8509.025 35.200
14T 8 12 13 13 

13 

Kate Webb224
The Palaestra

8.075 8.850 8.8258.650 34.400
14T 13 15T 14 14 

14 

Kaylee Cannaday219
RSA

7.700 8.200 8.2509.100 33.250
16 15 10 16 15 

15 

Cereina Taitingfong217
Lone Star

8.100 7.750 8.4008.650 32.900
13 16 15T 15 16 

16 
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